
Stand: 19.06.2022 / 17:19:15

Ergebnisübersicht: Ludorf [202225002] 18.06.2022 - 19.06.2022

1 Dressurpferdeprfg. Kl.A DA 2

Parid 3252Yulia Pantskhava (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)1. P 7.80

Goldwind 15180Marlis Möwe-Jarren (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)2. P 7.70

Wassernixe 4311Nadine Ollmann (RFV Uenze e.V.)3. P 7.20

Fürstin Firedance W175Nadine Ollmann (RFV Uenze e.V.)4. P 7.10

Val d'Isere 15305Marlis Möwe-Jarren (RFV Gestüt Ganschow e.V.)5. 6.70

Peppa Ann D256Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)6. 6.00

2 Dressurprüfung Kl.A*  A6/1

Santiago 286281Julia Bergmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)1. P 7.70

Fürst Ribbeck EMB171Eva-Maria Barkhofen Dr. (RFV Bollewick e.V)2. P 7.60

No Limit 75247Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 7.50

Dolina La Diva154Anne-Marie Weckwerth (RV Parkentin e.V.)4. P 6.90

Colleen 32106Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 6.80

Sandrigo 6278Julia Stahl (RFV Nielitz e.V)6. P 6.70

Bärbel Song8Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)7. P 6.60

Elektra 183160Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)8. P 6.50

Querina 2263Stefanie Lindemann (RFV Jürgenstorf/Voßhagen e. V.)9. 6.40

Tom 313304Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)9. 6.40

Rewolta273Janne Karin Kallwitz (Rostocker PSV e.V)11. 6.30

Gwyneth 10347Leonie Gallinat (RFV Vietgest e. V.)11. 6.30

Fürstenstern K174Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)13. 6.20

Quintessa 55268Anne Wächter (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)13. 6.20

Snow White 8290Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)15. 6.10

Calino 6833Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)16. 6.00

Comtess 217112Lana Tausendfreund (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)16. 6.00

Olga 157249Frauke Naumann (RFV Vietgest e. V.)16. 6.00

Belantino10Jennifer Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)19. 5.80

Silas 227287Jessica Lajn (RV Teschow e.V.)20. 5.70

Dancing Solution141Charlyn Rau (PSG Großwoltersdorf e.V.)21. 5.30

Sisco 93289Jasmine Buttlar (RFV Krümmel e. V.)22. 5.20

Quater past five260Lara Mielke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)23. 5.00

3 Dressurprüfung Kl.A* A5/1

Winchester B 3315Hanna Rehpenning (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)1. P 7.80

Dolina La Diva154Anne-Marie Weckwerth (RV Parkentin e.V.)2. P 7.60

Sandrigo 6278Julia Stahl (RFV Nielitz e.V)3. P 7.50

Fürst Ribbeck EMB171Eva-Maria Barkhofen Dr. (RFV Bollewick e.V)4. P 7.40

Elektra 183160Anna-Maria Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. P 7.20

No Limit 75247Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)6. P 7.10

Tom 313304Stephanie Stahlberg (PSV Team Teetzleben e. V.)6. P 7.10

Golden Cinderella179Nele Cecilia Pönicke (Rostocker PSV e.V)8. P 7.00

Belantino10Jennifer Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)9. 6.90

Fürstenstern K174Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)9. 6.90

Bärbel Song8Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)11. 6.70

Santiago 286281Julia Bergmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)11. 6.70

Calino 6833Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)13. 6.60

Querina 2263Stefanie Lindemann (RFV Jürgenstorf/Voßhagen e. V.)13. 6.60

Olga 157249Frauke Naumann (RFV Vietgest e. V.)15. 6.50

Rewolta273Janne Karin Kallwitz (Rostocker PSV e.V)16. 6.40

Silas 227287Jessica Lajn (RV Teschow e.V.)16. 6.40

Comtess 217112Lana Tausendfreund (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)18. 6.30

Snow White 8290Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)18. 6.30

Gwyneth 10347Leonie Gallinat (RFV Vietgest e. V.)20. 6.10

Quater past five260Lara Mielke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)21. 5.80

Clausewitz H 3102Henriette Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)22. 5.70

Rockefeller 86274Lara Knebel (RV Zaatzke an der Glinze e.V.)22. 5.70

4 Dressurprüfung Kl.A** A9/1
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Stand: 19.06.2022 / 17:19:15

Ergebnisübersicht: Ludorf [202225002] 18.06.2022 - 19.06.2022

Sandrigo 6278Julia Stahl (RFV Nielitz e.V)1. P 7.20

Stanford 20292Christina Haese (RV Michaelisbruch e.V.)2. P 6.80

Diva la Jolie153Katharina Klonowski (RFV Stuthof e.V.)3. P 6.70

Mistery Blue241Pia Larissa Wernicke (RFV Uenze e.V.)4. P 6.60

Bärbel Song8Johanna Röhr (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. 6.30

Negros son242Katja Gleisner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)6. 6.10

Snow White 8290Elisabeth Carl (Ritzerower RV e. V.)7. 6.00

Quater past five260Lara Mielke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)8. 5.50

5 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. L2

Q' Nora259Karin Weber (Ritzerower RV e. V.)1. P 7.70

Avajo5Hannah Gebauer (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)2. P 7.40

Fürstenstern K174Anja Kasdorf (RFV Bornmühle e. V.)3. P 7.20

No Limit 75247Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P 7.00

Royal Mercure276Kim Hoppe (RV Güstrow e. V.)4. P 7.00

Diva la Jolie153Katharina Klonowski (RFV Stuthof e.V.)6. P 6.80

Negros son242Katja Gleisner (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)7. 6.70

Wicelli313Claudia Rorarius (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)7. 6.70

Cassitino68Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)9. 6.50

Mistery Blue241Pia Larissa Wernicke (RFV Uenze e.V.)10. 6.30

Sybilla 2299Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)10. 6.30

Caligula 6229Juliane Schwerin (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. 6.20

Quiry270Henriette Klara Graf (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)13. 6.00

Stanford 20292Christina Haese (RV Michaelisbruch e.V.)14. 5.80

Caspadeur62Maren Weißert (Pferdesportarena Schloss Wendorf e.)15. 5.70

Colleen 32106Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)16. 5.60

Santiago 286281Julia Bergmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)16. 5.60

6 Dressurprfg. Kl.L* - Tr. L5

Cassitino68Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)1. P 7.40

Sybilla 2299Henriette Walter (RV Sophienhof Neustrelitz e.V.)2. P 7.10

Q' Nora259Karin Weber (Ritzerower RV e. V.)3. P 7.00

Avajo5Hannah Gebauer (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)4. P 6.90

Royal Mercure276Kim Hoppe (RV Güstrow e. V.)5. P 6.70

Fürst Ribbeck EMB171Eva-Maria Barkhofen Dr. (RFV Bollewick e.V)6. 6.50

Wicelli313Claudia Rorarius (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)7. 6.40

Caligula 6229Juliane Schwerin (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. 6.30

No Limit 75247Laurie Ganz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)9. 6.20

Santiago 286281Julia Bergmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 6.20

Stanford 20292Christina Haese (RV Michaelisbruch e.V.)11. 6.10

Mistery Blue241Pia Larissa Wernicke (RFV Uenze e.V.)12. 6.00

Colleen 32106Ayleen Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 5.80

Hofmeister 9186Lutz Hilbrig (1. FV Stahl Finow e.V. Abt. Reiten)14. 5.50

7 Eignungsprüfung Kl.A R1

Feramor162Ewa Kostolnik (RFV Malchow e.V.)1. P 7.60

D'Niro MS138Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 7.50

Peppa Ann D256Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 7.20

Christallo's Carina91Tamina Goppelt (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)4. P 7.10

Concalu115Ewa Kostolnik (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. 6.90

8 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.A* 4-6 jähr.

Constantin 126121Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)1. P 8.80

Captain Calli42Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)2. P 8.10

Cassy B 369Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)3. P 8.00

Christallo's Carina91Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)4. P 7.80

Cassandra 41365Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)5. P 7.70

Darwina 19142Emily-Jolin Grimm (RFV Wessin e.V.)5. P 7.70

Cry for me 3135Torsten Mielke (RV Beestwind e.V.)7. P 7.60

2
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Ergebnisübersicht: Ludorf [202225002] 18.06.2022 - 19.06.2022

Kubi 3202Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)7. P 7.60

Kiara la vita199Franziska Eisenberg (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. 7.50

Little Queen 31220Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. 7.50

Carlito 5749Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)11. 7.20

Cool Eckard343Vivien Göbel (RFV Crivitz e.V.)12. 7.10

Convoi 5123Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)13. 7.00

Peppa Ann D256Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)14. 6.80

Campino M 5341Vivien Göbel (RFV Crivitz e.V.)15. 6.70

Caressina W43Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)16. 6.60

Chicago 21889Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)16. 6.60

Claudett100Torsten Mielke (RV Beestwind e.V.)16. 6.60

Draconian Times157Andreas Bäse (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)19. 6.40

FH Del-Brighton163Melina Peschke (PSG Großwoltersdorf e.V.)20. 6.30

Käte 8198Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)20. 6.30

Manchester BW232Christoph Amelong-Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)20. 6.30

Lorett 74224Luisa Meier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)23. 5.80

9 Springpferdeprüfung Kl.L 4-7 jähr.

Colored Boy107Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)1. P 8.50

Con Hedino342Vivien Göbel (RFV Crivitz e.V.)2. P 8.10

Classico Blue W99Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)3. P 7.80

Cascara 3357Annalena Elias (Reitclub Reez e. V.)4. P 7.70

Callador 434Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)5. 7.60

Calea 1826Cora Fischer (RFV Wessin e.V.)6. 7.30

Manchester BW232Christoph Amelong-Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)6. 7.30

Cassandra 41365Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)8. 7.00

Lordiwa223Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)8. 7.00

Csandra344Vivien Göbel (RFV Crivitz e.V.)10. 6.00

Cool Eckard343Vivien Göbel (RFV Crivitz e.V.)11. 0.00

10 Springprfg.m.steigenden Anforderungen Kl.A**

Deluxe S148Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)1. P 0.00 / 49.49

Bettybrie18Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)2. P 0.00 / 52.91

Kash 2197Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 0.00 / 55.67

Cashis 360Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 60.33

Loony Lotte221Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. P 0.00 / 61.67

Sternenfee M293Mareike Solf (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 0.00 / 62.10

Tasco 21301Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)7. P 0.00 / 62.88

Chaplin 9781Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)8. P 0.00 / 63.26

Kannajotta195Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)9. P 0.00 / 67.76

Delia 133147Andreas Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)10. P 1.00 / 74.97

Cookie 38124Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)11. P 4.00 / 49.97

Legolas 219214Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)12. P 4.00 / 50.45

Quick Hera264Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e. V.)13. 4.00 / 50.70

Cascara 3357Annalena Elias (Reitclub Reez e. V.)14. 4.00 / 53.77

Brie-Bella22Madlen Schwarz (RV Parkentin e.V.)15. 4.00 / 54.61

Jazz Dance 11189Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)16. 4.00 / 55.78

Chenoa P86Luisa Prüter (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)17. 4.00 / 56.10

Conni 17119Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)18. 4.00 / 57.18

Cera FB74Marie Matschke (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)19. 4.00 / 59.58

Lady Muffin208Liena Lätare (Reitclub Reez e. V.)20. 4.00 / 60.09

Knight Shadow200Chiara Chantal Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)21. 4.00 / 60.61

Casaletta 454Norman Hartig (RFV Wessin e.V.)22. 4.00 / 60.62

Cuba Libre 72136Lea Büttner (RFV Malchow e.V.)23. 4.00 / 64.50

Washington B310Hanna Rehpenning (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)24. 4.00 / 64.74

Clärchen 3698Venice-Alianna-Marta Richter (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)25. 4.00 / 65.34

Cali 727Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)26. 5.00 / 75.73

Cim 693Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)27. 8.00 / 55.03

Cashmere Rome61Amelie Krumhoff (RV Bechlin e.V.)28. 8.00 / 59.21

Ninti245Franziska Rahde (Ritzerower RV e. V.)29. 8.00 / 61.93
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Genith-Musterd177Nele Matschke (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)30. 8.00 / 66.36

Arabella 6613Andreas Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)31. 10.00 / 78.87

Contessa 243122Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)32. 12.00 / 58.57

Lastella 2212Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)33. 12.00 / 68.91

Callador 434Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)34. 13.00 / 77.91

L'amour 105205Kathleen Streit-Pottmeyer (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)35. 16.00 / 57.62

Samba's Florentine277Sven Naumann (RV Beestwind e.V.)36. 16.00 / 64.83

11/1 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* bis 6 RLP

Iggy Pop 2187Josephine Gebhard (RV 1994 e.V.)1. P 7.60

Bella K 313Jonas Böhm (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)2. P 7.50

Chicago's Cub90Neele Asse (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)3. P 7.40

Draconian Times157Andreas Bäse (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)4. P 7.30

Miss Carolyn239Janne Katharina Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)4. P 7.30

Cuba Libre 72136Lea Büttner (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 7.20

Calino 6833Finja Haase (Ritzerower RV e. V.)7. P 7.10

Quidam's Boy 3265Sofie Schnellhammer (RV Güstrow e. V.)8. P 7.00

Bella la dolce vita S14Larissa Rückert (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. P 6.90

Lotte 999225Pia-Luise Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)10. 6.80

Brentano 4920Petra Behring (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)11. 6.70

Crazy Town131Kathrin Bodecker (RV Hofgut Redentiner Mühle e. V.)11. 6.70

Larius 18210Lara Mielke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)11. 6.70

Clärchen 3698Venice-Alianna-Marta Richter (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)14. 6.50

Colja 13105Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)15. 6.20

Cross Cellest134Bernd Insel (RFV Uenze e.V.)16. 6.10

Chandana 277Elisabeth Oriwol (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)17. 5.90

Grannett M182Antonia Patr Schicketanz-Wilhelm (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)18. 5.70

D'accord 75137Collien Hagen (RFV Wildberg e.V.)19. 4.60

Sisco 93289Jasmine Buttlar (RFV Krümmel e. V.)20. 4.00

Cassamia64Hannah Knüppel (RV Gut Conow e. V.)21. 0.00

Ciwi 595Ewa Kostolnik (RFV Malchow e.V.)21. 0.00

11/2 Stilspringprüfung Kl.A* ab 7 RLP

Carla 16746Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)1. P 7.80

Winchester B 3315Hanna Rehpenning (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)2. P 7.70

Kash 2197Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 7.50

Carlotta 37151Frank Beier (RSG Fürstensee e.V.)4. P 7.40

Cablue23Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)5. P 7.30

Captain Calli42Celina Kurth (RFV Malchow e.V.)6. P 7.20

Lasina 18211Henrike Enders (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)6. P 7.20

Celine 26672Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)8. P 7.10

Charmain 683Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. P 7.10

Iluminada 2188Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)8. P 7.10

Knight Shadow200Chiara Chantal Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)8. P 7.10

Little Flash of Lightning219Laura Kuprat (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. 7.00

Nehara243Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)13. 6.90

Sir Surprice 4288Yvonne Fischer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)13. 6.90

Giulietta ZH178Maria Zahn (Reitclub Reez e. V.)15. 6.80

Little Queen 31220Ramona Schilloks (RV Güstrow e. V.)15. 6.80

Kubi 3202Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)17. 6.70

Dacara 6139Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)18. 6.60

Charmeur 48484Torsten Mielke (RV Beestwind e.V.)19. 6.50

Canturina41Lina Johannsen (RFV Malchow e.V.)20. 6.40

Chanell 13879Fabienne Stubbe (RFV Wildberg e.V.)21. 5.80

12/1 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A* bis 5 RLP

Lotte 999225Pia-Luise Hohls (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)1. P 36.00 / 40.54

Larius 18210Lara Mielke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 36.00 / 44.23

Colja 13105Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P 36.00 / 46.93

4



Stand: 19.06.2022 / 17:19:15

Ergebnisübersicht: Ludorf [202225002] 18.06.2022 - 19.06.2022

Chandana 277Elisabeth Oriwol (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)4. P 36.00 / 48.41

Grannett M182Antonia Patr Schicketanz-Wilhelm (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)5. P 36.00 / 48.76

Clärchen 3698Venice-Alianna-Marta Richter (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)6. P 36.00 / 51.47

Cuba Libre 72136Lea Büttner (RFV Malchow e.V.)7. P 35.00 / 51.69

Cassiopeia 12667Charlotte Dornbusch (RV Alter Landsitz Sommerstorf e.V.)8. 32.00 / 55.61

Quidam's Boy 3265Sofie Schnellhammer (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. 30.00 / 45.60

Cassamia64Hannah Knüppel (RV Gut Conow e. V.)10. 29.00 / 43.05

Chicago's Cub90Neele Asse (RSG Pritzwalk e.V.)11. 28.00 / 45.92

Quizmaid271Bastian Hohensee (Reitclub Reez e. V.)12. 27.00 / 42.11

D'accord 75137Collien Hagen (RFV Wildberg e.V.)13. 26.00 / 53.09

Miss Carolyn239Janne Katharina Lengert (SV Blumenthal/Grabow e.V. Abt. Reit)14. 26.00 / 57.18

Cross Cellest134Bernd Insel (RFV Uenze e.V.)15. 23.00 / 79.20

Bella la dolce vita S14Larissa Rückert (RV Güstrow e. V.)16. 12.00 / 82.96

12/2 Punktespringprfg. Kl.A* ab 6 RLP

Cookie 38124Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)1. P 36.00 / 36.26

Cerino 475Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e. V.)2. P 36.00 / 38.07

Little Flash of Lightning219Laura Kuprat (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)3. P 36.00 / 40.28

Legolas 219214Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)4. P 36.00 / 40.98

Celine 26672Judith Schulz (RSV Tollense Gr.Nemerow e. V.)5. P 36.00 / 41.36

Carla 16746Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)6. P 36.00 / 41.98

Iggy Pop 2187Josephine Gebhard (RV 1994 e.V.)7. P 36.00 / 44.50

Lady 2412340Nele Harder (RC Passin e.V.)8. P 36.00 / 45.22

Lasina 18211Henrike Enders (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)9. 36.00 / 45.57

Nehara243Piya Granzow (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. 36.00 / 45.60

Cablue23Charlotta Justine Hagge (RFV Schwinkendorf e.V)11. 36.00 / 47.21

Sir Surprice 4288Yvonne Fischer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)12. 36.00 / 49.28

Callador 434Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)13. 32.00 / 63.67

Quick Hera264Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e. V.)14. 31.00 / 36.74

Kannajotta195Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)15. 30.00 / 71.54

Jazz Dance 11189Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)16. 30.00 / 72.09

Come as you are 2109Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)17. 29.00 / 44.52

Cashis 360Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)18. 29.00 / 45.94

Quintus 199269Michael Niesche (RFV Bollewick e.V)19. 24.00 / 49.09

For Samurei166Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)20. 24.00 / 54.15

13 Springprfg.Kl.A** m.St.

Cookie 38124Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 34.52

Cascara 3357Annalena Elias (Reitclub Reez e. V.)2. P *0.00 / 35.26

Cathan 570Christoph Amelong-Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 35.33

Kash 2197Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P *0.00 / 37.23

Casalita 355Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)5. P *0.00 / 38.10

Carlo 42850Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.)6. P *0.00 / 39.16

Saphir 436282Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.)7. P *0.00 / 40.25

Washington B310Hanna Rehpenning (RV Waterkant/Kühlungsborn e.V.)8. P *0.00 / 45.34

Arabella 6613Andreas Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)9. P *0.00 / 45.91

Chenoa P86Luisa Prüter (SRV Dummerstorf-Rostock e. V.)10. P *4.00 / 39.94

Flash 290164Benedikt Steguweit (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 56.71

Qubi-Doo261Justine Höch (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)11. P 0.00 / 64.81

Bella K 313Jonas Böhm (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)13. 4.00 / 59.20

Bettybrie18Steffi Schmiel (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)14. 4.00 / 59.93

Cashis 360Vivien Drochner (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)14. 4.00 / 59.93

Ninti245Franziska Rahde (Ritzerower RV e. V.)16. 4.00 / 60.41

Dacara 6139Madlen Schmidt (RV Teschow e.V.)17. 4.00 / 60.49

Cuba Libre 72136Lea Büttner (RFV Malchow e.V.)18. 4.00 / 62.24

Come as you are 2109Nico Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)19. 4.00 / 62.36

Coretto LK127Kathleen Streit-Pottmeyer (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)20. 4.00 / 62.98

Contessa 243122Ralf Gramenz (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)21. 4.00 / 64.22

Samba's Florentine277Sven Naumann (RV Beestwind e.V.)22. 4.00 / 67.47

Delia 133147Andreas Holz (RFV Kladrum e.V.)23. 4.00 / 67.94
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Fred 81167Heinz-Martin Köper (RFV Vietgest e. V.)24. 4.00 / 68.78

Cim 693Stefan Köcher (RFV Bollewick e.V)25. 8.00 / 58.60

Celly Blue73Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.)26. 8.00 / 70.97

Carprice 552Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)27. 8.00 / 72.27

Clärchen 3698Venice-Alianna-Marta Richter (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)28. 18.00 / 94.58

Quick Hera264Mirko Christiansen (RFV Krümmel e. V.)29. 26.00 / 79.43

Callador 434Frank Schmidt (RSV Vier Tore Neubrandenburg e. V.)30. 27.00 / 114.06

Tasco 21301Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)31. 31.00 / 115.08

14 Punktespringprüfung Kl.L mit Joker

Luna Grande228Pia Schröder (RFV Wessin e.V.)1. P 65.00 / 60.39

Flash 290164Benedikt Steguweit (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)2. P 65.00 / 60.68

Stovinsky295Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)3. P 65.00 / 63.44

L'amour 105205Kathleen Streit-Pottmeyer (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)4. P 65.00 / 64.13

Genith-Musterd177Nele Matschke (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)5. P 65.00 / 66.11

Merry 79237Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)6. P 65.00 / 68.40

Cali 727Alexa Burmeister (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)7. P 65.00 / 71.14

Carlo 42850Maik Osterloh (RV Güstrow e. V.)8. P 65.00 / 71.58

Viola 274307Franziska Eisenberg (RV Güstrow e. V.)9. P 63.00 / 64.82

Quibelle 38348Celine Ponnier (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)10. P 63.00 / 68.67

Fred 81167Heinz-Martin Köper (RFV Vietgest e. V.)11. P 61.00 / 59.37

Cashmere Rome61Amelie Krumhoff (RV Bechlin e.V.)12. P 59.00 / 65.04

Canberra BN37Christoph Amelong-Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)13. 59.00 / 71.32

Lordiwa223Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)14. 59.00 / 76.06

Giulietta ZH178Annie Kamieth (RFV Winterfeld e.V.)15. 58.00 / 68.09

Caruso 59753Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)16. 58.00 / 73.39

Sternenfee M293Mareike Solf (RFV Malchow e.V.)17. 58.00 / 90.84

Chaplin 9781Agnes Göpfert (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)18. 57.00 / 68.68

Wai o Wai 4309Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)19. 56.00 / 60.20

Caporell333Sarah Szulc (PSC Bentwisch e.V.)20. 56.00 / 76.57

Cera FB74Marie Matschke (RSV Rothenburg e.V.)21. 54.00 / 67.19

Legolas 219214Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)22. 54.00 / 73.58

Conni 17119Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)23. 54.00 / 77.29

Bella K 313Jonas Böhm (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)24. 45.00 / 69.68

Cathan 570Christoph Amelong-Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)25. 42.00 / 83.62

Lastella 2212Sophie Frahm (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)26. 37.00 / 70.40

Qubi-Doo261Justine Höch (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)27. 34.00 / 117.63

Stolzenbergs Sinfonie294Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)28. 25.00 / 66.98

Brie-Bella22Madlen Schwarz (RV Parkentin e.V.)29. 23.00 / 67.26

Loony Lotte221Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)30. 19.00 / 72.34

Celly Blue73Wilfried Holl (RFV Crivitz e.V.)31. 17.00 / 75.47

15 Springprfg.Kl.L m.St.

Cookie 38124Steffen Kalugin (SPV Sukow e. V.)1. P *0.00 / 34.74

Korado 15201Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 38.84

Conchetta 10116Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)3. P *0.00 / 41.38

Stovinsky295Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)4. P *0.00 / 45.12

Cooper de Clova125Charlotte Briese (SPV Sukow e. V.)5. P *4.00 / 36.05

Comsi-Comsa111Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)6. P *4.00 / 37.86

Camaro 15835Nele Eisenberg (RFV Vietgest e. V.)7. P *4.00 / 38.74

Easy Elektra Mo159Hermine Burchard (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. P *4.00 / 39.30

Conaldo114Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)9. P *4.00 / 46.77

Caillou 3625Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)10. P *4.00 / 53.43

Caporell333Sarah Szulc (PSC Bentwisch e.V.)11. 1.00 / 70.82

Legolas 219214Laura Perske (RFV Krümmel e. V.)12. 4.00 / 61.58

Lady 2412340Nele Harder (RC Passin e.V.)13. 4.00 / 61.59

Clara 17097Hermine Burchard (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)14. 4.00 / 65.01

Lordiwa223Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)15. 4.00 / 65.31

Canchanchara 338Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)16. 4.00 / 65.57

Cheri Lady 488Robin Bohn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)17. 4.00 / 68.17
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Stakkano Gold291Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)18. 4.00 / 68.66

Con Hedino342Vivien Göbel (RFV Crivitz e.V.)19. 4.00 / 69.12

Viola 274307Franziska Eisenberg (RV Güstrow e. V.)20. 5.00 / 71.26

Clair 2296Christoph Papenfuß (RV Raben Steinfeld Hubertus e. V.)21. 8.00 / 61.94

Loony Lotte221Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)22. 8.00 / 65.31

Maratello234Emily Victoria Stewart (RSV Zierow e.V.)23. 8.00 / 65.48

Wai o Wai 4309Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)24. 8.00 / 65.79

Conni 17119Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)25. 8.00 / 68.18

Colina 89104Wiebke Klatz (RFV Malchow e.V.)26. 8.00 / 69.68

Cerino 475Hennig Osterloh (RFV Vietgest e. V.)27. 11.00 / 78.57

Csandra344Vivien Göbel (RFV Crivitz e.V.)28. 12.00 / 66.25

Stolzenbergs Sinfonie294Alice Weißenberg (RFV Sommerstorf e. V.)29. 13.00 / 88.83

16 Punktespringprüfung Kl.M*

Bangkok 3349Mario Mühlenberg (RFV Crivitz e.V.)1. P 55.00 / 58.71

Canchanchara 338Emanuele Bettoni (RuFV von Elmshorn u.Umg. e.V.)2. P 55.00 / 63.84

Cheri Lady 488Robin Bohn (RFV HLG Neustadt e.V.)3. P 54.00 / 71.70

Cooper de Clova125Charlotte Briese (SPV Sukow e. V.)4. P 53.00 / 66.16

Camaro 15835Nele Eisenberg (RFV Vietgest e. V.)5. P 51.00 / 76.17

Stovinsky295Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)6. 48.00 / 59.00

Stakkano Gold291Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)7. 47.00 / 70.53

Easy Elektra Mo159Hermine Burchard (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)8. 45.00 / 57.78

Clara 17097Hermine Burchard (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)9. 41.00 / 59.80

Wai o Wai 4309Marlene Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)10. 35.00 / 82.68

Conchetta 10116Ralf Weihs (SPV Sukow e. V.)11. 35.00 / 92.22

17 Springprüfung Kl.M* m.Siegerrunde

Champ 23876Susan Nörenberg (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)1. P *0.00 / 37.30

Luna Grande228Pia Schröder (RFV Wessin e.V.)2. P *0.00 / 37.97

Corner 10351Lysan-Cathris Hinz (RFV Malchow e.V.)3. P *0.00 / 42.90

Stovinsky295Dieter Gottschalk (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)4. P 0.00 / 64.49

Caillou 3625Mike Ortmann (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. 0.00 / 68.92

Conaldo114Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)6. 4.00 / 66.82

Quibelle 38348Celine Ponnier (Ländlicher RFV Lentzke e.V.)7. 4.00 / 72.06

Stakkano Gold291Martin Riedel (RFV Liebenthal e.V.)8. 8.00 / 76.05

18 Führzügel-WB

Maira326 Anna Rodd (RV Güstrow e. V.)1. P 7.50

Midnight Shadow 3238 Leonie Junghänel (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)2. P 7.30

No Limit 75247 Hollie Doehring (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 6.50

Polly324 Sofia Helmes ()3. P 6.50

Smoker335 Luisa Reimer (PSV Woldegk e. V.)3. P 6.50

Leandro E 2338 Milena Sophia Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)3. P 6.50

Summertime352Jasmine Klinggraff (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 6.50

Lilly355 Ida Herrmann (RFV Bollewick e.V)3. P 6.50

19 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab

Ballagh Bambi328Hanna Schramm (RV Teschow e.V.)1. P 7.50

Kelly317 Luisa Helmes ()2. P 7.20

Quellenhofs Chopin262 Leni Voß (PSG Großwoltersdorf e.V.)3. P 7.00

Smoker335 Greta Reimer (PSV Woldegk e. V.)4. P 6.50

Deja Vu 69145 Amelie Schwarz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. 6.00

Midnight Shadow 3238 Leonie Junghänel (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)5. 6.00

Maira326 Anna Rodd (RV Güstrow e. V.)5. 6.00

Ciwi 5330 Frieda Beyer (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. 6.00

Gin334 Hedy Marschall (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)5. 6.00

Flora 123336 Elina Peters (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. 6.00

Keks354Abigail Pottmeyer (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)5. 6.00
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20 Reiter-WB Schritt-Trab-Galopp

Lopaca320 Leonie Kukula (RV Zaatzke an der Glinze e.V.)1. P 7.00

Kelly317 Luisa Helmes ()2. P 6.60

Gin334 Hedy Marschall (RFV Groß Vielen e.V.)3. P 6.50

Quellenhofs Chopin262 Leni Voß (PSG Großwoltersdorf e.V.)4. P 6.20

Deja Vu 69145 Amelie Schwarz (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. 6.00

Midnight Shadow 3238 Georg Helmes (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)5. 6.00

Ballagh Bambi328Hanna Schramm (RV Teschow e.V.)5. 6.00

Ciwi 5330 Frieda Beyer (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. 6.00

Smoker335 Greta Reimer (PSV Woldegk e. V.)5. 6.00

Flora 123336 Elina Peters (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. 6.00

21 Mini-Stilspring-WB -ohne erlaubte Zeit

Primus 249258Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)1. P 8.30

Cletus 2103Mia Sophie Schlagbauer (Kastanienhof Cramon e.V)2. P 8.10

Coretto LK127 Clara-Helene Plagemann (Schwaaner RFV e. V.)3. P 7.80

Shayenne Pepper285Lena Schiemann (RFV Krümmel e. V.)4. P 7.70

Susi B 5297Aliah Wiltzsch (RFV Krümmel e. V.)5. 7.50

Benvenuto 13332Sophie Hohensee (Reitclub Reez e. V.)6. 5.60

22 Dressur-WB E5/1

Dreamy 23158Cherine Celina Freude (Reitclub Reez e. V.)1. P 7.60

Fürst Heros170Lea Maxime Kusay (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)2. P 7.50

Desiree 564149Neele Sophie Weuler (RFV Wulkow e.V.)3. P 7.40

Susi B 5297Aliah Wiltzsch (RFV Krümmel e. V.)4. P 7.10

Dancing Solution141Charlyn Rau (PSG Großwoltersdorf e.V.)5. P 7.00

Schlaggenhof's Damina283Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)6. P 6.90

Fee327Stella Shaker (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)7. 6.80

Samba's Florentine277Janice Dankwardt (RV Beestwind e.V.)8. 6.30

Adonis-P1Lena Rieckhoff (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 6.20

Golden Cinderella179Liz Mandel (Reitclub Reez e. V.)10. 6.10

Shayenne Pepper285Lena Schiemann (RFV Krümmel e. V.)11. 6.00

Alisha 116331 Ronja Wendler (Reitgemeinschaft Benzin e.V.)11. 6.00

Leichtmatrose353Nicky Mickan (RFV Krümmel e. V.)13. 5.90

Cornell 26129Mylie Lawnik (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)14. 5.80

Quintessa 55268 Sarina Weidel ()14. 5.80

Lopaca222Carolin Lehmann (RV Zaatzke an der Glinze e.V.)16. 5.60

Carl-Otto G45Nele Hetzer (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)17. 5.50

Coleman 3316 Selma Mörchen (PSV Woldegk e. V.)18. 5.10

23 Dressur-WB E8

Dreamy 23158Cherine Celina Freude (Reitclub Reez e. V.)1. P 7.50

Silas 227287Jessica Lajn (RV Teschow e.V.)2. P 7.30

Schlaggenhof's Damina283Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)3. P 7.00

Quellenhofs Chopin262Charlyn Rau (PSG Großwoltersdorf e.V.)4. P 6.80

Alisha 116331 Ronja Wendler (Reitgemeinschaft Benzin e.V.)5. P 6.70

Quintessa 55268Anne Wächter (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)6. P 6.60

Dakota 503140Lana Tausendfreund (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)7. 6.50

Avajo5Stella Shaker (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)8. 6.40

Adonis-P1Lena Rieckhoff (RFV Malchow e.V.)9. 6.30

Carl-Otto G45Nele Hetzer (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)10. 6.20

Golden Cinderella179Liz Mandel (Reitclub Reez e. V.)10. 6.20

Juri337 Jacob Pagel (RFV Malchow e.V.)12. 6.10

Fürst Heros170Lea Maxime Kusay (SV Robinson Fleesensee e. V.)13. 6.00

Leichtmatrose353Nicky Mickan (RFV Krümmel e. V.)13. 6.00

Destino R150Jessy Schröder (RFV Wildberg e.V.)15. 5.90

Samba's Florentine277Janice Dankwardt (RV Beestwind e.V.)15. 5.90

Romina 353275Alina Ahrens (Keine Vereinsmitgliedschaft)17. 5.70
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24 Stilspring-WB mit erlaubter Zeit

Primus 249258Clara Nürnberg (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)1. P 8.10

Brentano 4920Petra Behring (PferdeSC Tenze e.V.)2. P 8.00

Fee327Stella Shaker (RV Zehlendorf-Recknitztal e. V.)2. P 8.00

Cornell 26129Mylie Lawnik (SG Groß Quassow e.V.)4. P 7.60

Colja 13105Laura Dabelstein (RFV Malchow e.V.)5. P 7.40

Shayenne Pepper285Lena Schiemann (RFV Krümmel e. V.)6. 7.10

Susi B 5297Aliah Wiltzsch (RFV Krümmel e. V.)7. 6.80

FH Del-Brighton163Melina Peschke (PSG Großwoltersdorf e.V.)8. 6.30

Desiree 564149Neele Sophie Weuler (RFV Wulkow e.V.)9. 0.00

25 Jump & Drive

Cathan 570Christoph Amelong-Heiden (RFV Alt-Sammit u.Umg. e. V.)1. P 0.00 / 79.30

Schlaggenhof's Damina283Hubert Gottwald (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)2. P 0.00 / 82.38

Leandra Z356Jürgen Bröcker (RFV Wittstock e.V.)3. P 0.00 / 86.74

Primus 249258Klara Reichardt (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)4. P 0.00 / 93.64

Larius 18210Lara Mielke (RFVV Ludorf e. V.)5. 0.00 / 103.68
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